
County Registration Number Name Club
1 CKW 43189 Wayne Allen St. Patrick's
2 CKW 7744 Dean Grannell St. Patrick's
3 Cork 981 John Walsh Collins
4 Cork 3260 Chris Scannell Collins
5 Cork 10248 Owen Shannon Collins
6 Cork 39518 Eoin Walsh Collins
7 Cork 1734 John Looney Collins
8 Cork 101250 Mark Roche Collins
9 Cork 10583 David Sexton Fermoy

10 Cork 26855 John Cahill Fermoy
11 Cork 10019 Frank Dineen St. Anne's
12 Cork 1828 Ray Murphy St. Anne's
13 Cork 109106 Darren O'Leary St. Anne's
14 Cork 26604 Patrick Noonan Douglas
15 Cork 27025 Robert O'Donoghue Douglas
16 Cork 68332 David O'Leary Douglas
17 Cork 107454 Ian McCarthy Bishopstown
18 Galway 124802 James Mcloughlin Mellows
19 Dublin 11131 Jason Larkin Lucan
20 Dublin 41110 Gary Ryan Lucan
21 Dublin 41112 Michael Donnelly Lucan
22 Dublin 58575 Tom McMorrow Lucan
23 Dublin 56908 Keith Redmond Lucan
24 Dublin 26542 Christopher Gallagher Lucan
25 Dublin 10811 Barry Gorey Lucan
26 Dublin 61750 Danny Kilduff Lucan
27 Dublin 67309 Gareth Walsh Lucan
28 Dublin 22355 Damian Creevey Lucan
29 Dublin 12387 Fred W McMahon Lucan
30 Dublin 42974 Michael Ahern Lucan
31 Dublin 101244 Paul County Lucan
32 Dublin 115910 Patrick Byrne Lucan
33 Dublin 20955 Graham Flanagan Glenville
34 Dublin 60866 Philip Maher Glenville
35 Dublin 108514 Paul Montague Glenville
36 Dublin 27436 Gary Healy Loughlinstown
37 Dublin 25762 Stephen Murray Old County
38 Dublin 27418 George McGreal Old County
39 Dublin 26704 Thomas Ryan Portmarnock
40 Dublin 7833 Dennis Monaghan Shandon
41 Kerry 27843 John McGrath Deerpark
42 Kerry 27847 Damien Fleming Deerpark
43 Kerry 136 Jason O'Regan Tralee

Can all clubs please check that their entry is included in the list below.

2026 Gents Entries to Gents Ranking Event - 28th March @ Tullamore 

Gents Draw to Follow once all entries confirmed 



44 Kerry 9320 Darren Goodall Tralee
45 Kerry 11937 Gavin Carroll Tralee
46 Kerry 19285 Tony Blake Tralee
47 Kerry 28167 Michael Conway Tralee
48 Kerry 36105 Jamie Blake Tralee
49 Kerry 57189 Jason Cregan Tralee
50 Kildare 5178 Sean Harkins Ryston
51 Kildare 101733 John Clarke Jnr Ryston
52 Kildare 7130 Martin Delaney Athgarvan
53 Kildare 103263 Cathal O'Toole Athgarvan
54 Kildare 106636 Eoin Comiskey Athgarvan
55 Kildare 121098 John Kelly Athgarvan
56 Kildare 115458 Damien Coyle Athgarvan
57 Kildare 19129 Ian Dillon St. Bridget's
58 Kildare 51758 Anthony Mahoney St. Bridget's
59 Kildare 14635 Justin McKeon Prosperous
60 LDM 673 Jim Judge (Jnr) MacBride
61 LDM 647 George Beardsley MacBride
62 LDM 14258 Sean Goggin MacBride
63 LDM 26219 Padraic Sarsfield MacBride
64 LDM 27670 David O'Brien MacBride
65 Limerick/Clare 9867 Martin Walsh Cill Na MÃ³na
66 Limerick/Clare 24074 Dermot Tuohy Cill Na MÃ³na
67 Limerick/Clare 264 Liam O'Donovan Bruff
68 Limerick/Clare 42022 Thomas Hanley Bruff
69 Limerick/Clare 12273 Kieran Earls Bruff
70 Limerick/Clare 16388 James Ryan Bruff
71 Meath 9075 Ian Farrelly Laytown
72 Meath 9535 Eamon Gibney Castletown
73 Meath 65664 Evan Carry Castletown
74 Meath 35298 Stephen Lynch Rathfeigh
75 Meath 114139 Tadgh Harrington Rathfeigh
76 Meath 5826 Paddy Kelly Trim
77 Meath 23594 Mark Gibney Trim
78 Meath 26975 David Campbell Trim
79 Offaly 206 Sean Buckley Tullamore
80 Offaly 59658 Stephen O'Brien Tullamore
81 Offaly 33863 Aongus Coughlan Tullamore
82 Offaly 4558 Anthony Galvin Tullamore
83 Offaly 4629 Mark Hogan Tullamore
84 Offaly 8481 Denis Hill Tullamore
85 Offaly 11836 Michael O'Connell Tullamore
86 Offaly 35472 Darren O'Connell Tullamore
87 Offaly 47975 Jamie Hogan Tullamore
88 Offaly 25417 Paul Lowry Tullamore
89 Offaly 102170 Michael Connolly Tullamore
90 Offaly 103089 Noel Scully Tullamore
91 Offaly 62811 Leonard O'Meara Erry



92 Offaly 28589 David Cassidy Ferbane
93 Tipperary 13288 John Fitzgerald Hillview
94 Tipperary 45780 Stephen O'Reilly Hillview
95 Tipperary 100596 Paul Sweeney Hillview
96 Tipperary 108789 Haydn Cashman Hillview
97 Tipperary 10097 Stephen Shoer Riverdale
98 Tipperary 58298 Brian Cahill Riverdale
99 Tipperary 27654 Ruairi Hogan Riverdale

100 Tipperary 20387 Noel Stapleton Lakeside
101 Tipperary 20388 Michael Fennell Lakeside
102 Tipperary 3080 Jimmy O'Neill Larkspur Park
103 Tipperary 26953 Eoghan Aylward Larkspur Park
104 Tipperary 103247 Michael Kirby Larkspur Park
105 Tipperary 2326 D.J. Lynch Tipperary Hills
106 Westmeath 31745 Pat Malone Custume
107 Westmeath 47260 Bernard Moylan Custume
108 Westmeath 5308 Gerry Coyne Rochfortbridge


